Results For: Tunis

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
5  Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
GRAND 1 BEAU MUMM 398 WHITEHEATH IL  Mumm 2298
CHAMPION
2 GLADE JOLLIFF 723 RICHWOOD  OH  Kyle 2306
3 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY S&T 2271
4 JAYCE COERS 181 NEW HOLLAND IL  Vogles 0165
5 NATHAN EVERHART 387 SHELBYVILLE IN  TNJ Farm 2391
40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group
1 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Red Barn 707
GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Red Barn 706
3 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY MB2344
50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group
RESERVE 1 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Red Barn 732
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 BEAU MUMM 398 WHITEHEATH IL  Mumm 2314
3 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY RedBarn 735
4 LIBBY HASHEIDER 773 SAUK CITY WI  Feiner 1241
5 AUTUMN KNUTH 268 FALLCREEK WI  Rocky Creek 2343
6 MATTILYN MAAG 200 OTTAWA OH MJM Fam Farm 2313
7 ARABELLA KNUTH 267 FALLCREEK WI  Rocky Creek 2307
75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 BEAU MUMM 398 WHITEHEATH IL  Mumm 2395
2 KAITLYN SCHAKEL 317 ATLANTA IN  Schakel 2318
3 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY MB2363
4 OLIVER O'KEEFE 403 MARLBOROUG CT  Mumm 2396
5 CHLOE HEIDLEBAUGH 205 MCCOMB OH MJM 2326
6 AUTUMN PIAZZA 736 WILMINGTON DE  Jet 2380
7 ARABELLA KNUTH 267 FALLCREEK  WI  Rocky Creek 2344
85 Slick Ram Lamb (any age) Group
1 MORGAN JOHNSON 242 WOOSTER OH Rivenoak 2308
2 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY S&T2265
3 BROOK PETERSON 690 BRANTWOOD WI  Garey 1042
4 JACOBY MAAG 201 OTTAWA OH MJM Fam Farm 2307
5 ANDREW FEEHAN 702 BRADNER OH 3F Feehan 2305
90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Y
2 BEAU MUMM 398 WHITEHEATH IL Y
3 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY Y
4 ARABELLA KNUTH 267 FALLCREEK WI Y
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Placing Class
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First Last

CLAIRE SPILDE
KAITLYN SCHAKEL
BEAU MUMM

GREGORY LOPER
NASH ARTHUR
NATHAN EVERHART
GREGORY LOPER
MICHAELA BUGMAN
COLIN ANDERSON
GLADE JOLLIFF
ARABELLA KNUTH
OLIVER O'KEEFE
BROOK PETERSON
NATHAN EVERHART
COLIN ANDERSON
AUTUMN PIAZZA
MICHAELA BUGMAN
MATTILYN MAAG
OLIVER O'KEEFE

MORGAN JOHNSON
MADDIE HUNTSMAN
GREGORY LOPER
GLADE JOLLIFF
MICHAELA BUGMAN
NATHAN EVERHART
GLADE JOLLIFF
MATTILYN MAAG
MEREDITH BUGMAN
ERVIN TUSCHEL
BROOK PETERSON

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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GREGORY LOPER
GLADE JOLLIFF

MICHAELA BUGMAN
COLIN ANDERSON

MATTILYN MAAG
OLIVER O'KEEFE
BROOK PETERSON

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

GRAND 1

CHAMP - Sr

Champ
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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CLAIRE SPILDE

BEAU MUMM
MICHAELA BUGMAN
JAYCE COERS

NATHAN EVERHART
GLADE JOLLIFF
BROOK PETERSON

AUTUMN PIAZZA

MICHAELA BUGMAN

Exhb#

907
317
398
507
153
387
507
193
760
723
267
403
690
387
760
736
193
200
403

242
386
507
723
193
387
723
200
194
266
690

507
723
193
760
200
403
690

907

398
193
181
387
723
690
736
193

City ST

STOUGHTON WI

ATLANTA IN
WHITE HEATH IL
NUNDA NY

GREENFIELD IN
SHELBYVILLE IN

NUNDA NY
DALTON NY
WEST CHARLTO NY

RICHWOOD OH
FALL CREEK WI
MARLBOROUG CT
BRANTWOOD WI
SHELBYVILLE IN

WEST CHARLTO NY
WILMINGTON DE
DALTON NY
OTTAWA OH

MARLBOROUG CT

WOOSTER OH
WALDRON IN

NUNDA NY
RICHWOOD OH
DALTON NY

SHELBYVILLE IN

RICHWOOD OH
OTTAWA OH
DALTON NY
FALL CREEK WI
BRANTWOOD WI

NUNDA NY
RICHWOOD OH
DALTON NY
WEST CHARLTO NY
OTTAWA OH

MARLBOROUG CT
BRANTWOOD WI

STOUGHTON  WI

WHITE HEATH 1IL
DALTON NY
NEW HOLLAND IL
SHELBYVILLE IN
RICHWOOD OH
BRANTWOOD WI
WILMINGTON DE
DALTON NY

Flock/Tag #

Group
Spilde 671
Schakel 2207
Mumm 2214
Schambow 700
Stimpy 732
C Garey 1020
Schambow 653
S&T 2226
Andereson Acres 124
JET 2230
Rocky Creek 2216
Mumm 2258
Jet 2237
TNJ Farm 2284
S &T2213
Piazza 0045
MB2206
MJM Fam Farm 2202
Mumm 2218

Group

Rivenoak 2219
Red Barn Farm 2258
Red Barn 2256
JET 2250
MB2110F

TNJ Farm 2283
JET 2244
Creekside 2199
MB2111F

Rocky Creek 2219
Jet 2236

Group
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Group
Spilde 685

Mumm 2299
MB2212F
Vogles 166
Murry 2233
Kyle 2317
Garey 1044
MB2211F
MB2218F
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group
RES GRAND 1 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Red Barn 705
CHAMP - Jr
Champ

2 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY MB2306

3 JAYCE COERS 181 NEW HOLLAND IL  Premier 2320
4 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Red Barn 710
5 NEELY FAIR 207 BURLISON TN  TriStar 2301

6 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY MB2309

7 LIBBY HASHEIDER 773 SAUKCITY  WI  Hasheider 198
8 AUTUMN PIAZZA 736 WILMINGTON DE  Piazza 0052

9 MEREDITH BUGMAN 194 DALTON NY Bugman 2305
10 BROOK PETERSON 690 BRANTWOOD WI  Garey 1058
11 AUTUMN PIAZZA 736 WILMINGTON DE  Piazza 0051

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group

Res Jr Champ 1 BEAU MUMM 398 WHITE HEATH IL  Mumm 2378
2 KAITLYN SCHAKEL 317 ATLANTA IN  Schakel 2302
3 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Red Barn 729
4 BEAU MUMM 398 WHITE HEATH IL  Mumm 2377
5 GLADE JOLLIFF 723 RICHWOOD  OH JET 2359
6 ARABELLA KNUTH 267 FALLCREEK ~WI  Rocky Creek 2320
7 BROOK PETERSON 690 BRANTWOOD WI  Red Barn Farm 736
8 OLIVER O'KEEFE 403 MARLBOROUG CT  Mumm 2322
9 LIBBY HASHEIDER 773 SAUKCITY  WI  Feiner 1232
10 MATTILYN MAAG 200 OTTAWA OH MJM Fam Farm 2304
11 ERVIN TUSCHEL 266 FALLCREEK ~WI  Rocky Creek 2339
12 AUTUMN PIAZZA 736 WILMINGTON DE  Piazza 0053
13 ALEX TAYLOR 528 FRANKFORT IN  Triangle 23224
200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 KAITLYN SCHAKEL 317 ATLANTA IN  Schakel 2303
2 BROOK PETERSON 690 BRANTWOOD WI  Peterson 089
3 BEAU MUMM 398 WHITE HEATH IL  Mumm 23109
4 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY MB 2361
5 GLADE JOLLIFF 723 RICHWOOD  OH JET 2384
6 AUTUMN KNUTH 268 FALLCREEK ~WI  Rocky Creek 2346
7 MAKENZIE MAAG 202 OTTAWA OH MJM 2322
212 Slick Ewe Lamb (any age) Group
1 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY S&T 2275
2 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Red Barn 712
3 MORGAN JOHNSON 242 WOOSTER OH Rivenoak 2310
4 EMMA CHANDLER 586 FREDERICKTO MO  Woolly Hollow 440
5 GLADE JOLLIFF 723 RICHWOOD ~ OH  JET 2367
6 HANNA WARNECKE 204 COLUMBUS GR OH  Warnecke 2302
7 MATTILYN MAAG 200 OTTAWA OH MJM Fam Farm 2314
8 MACIE MAAG 203 OTTAWA OH MJM Fam Farm 2320
220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 GREGORY LOPER 507 NUNDA NY Y
2 BEAU MUMM 398 WHITEHEATH IL Y
3 KAITLYN SCHAKEL 317 ATLANTA N Y
4 MICHAELA BUGMAN 193 DALTON NY Y
5 GLADE JOLLIFF 723 RICHWOOD  OH Y
6 BROOK PETERSON 690 BRANTWOOD WI Y
7 AUTUMN PIAZZA 736 WILMINGTON DE Y
8 MATTILYN MAAG 200 OTTAWA OH Y
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Placing Class

First

Last

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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GREGORY
BEAU
KAITLYN
MICHAELA
GLADE
BROOK
AUTUMN
MATTILYN

LOPER
MUMM
SCHAKEL
BUGMAN
JOLLIFF
PETERSON
PIAZZA
MAAG

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION
RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION
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1

GREGORY
BEAU
MICHAELA
GLADE
AUTUMN
BROOK
MATTILYN

GREGORY

MICHAELA

GLADE
NATHAN

LOPER
MUMM
BUGMAN
JOLLIFF
PIAZZA
PETERSON
MAAG

LOPER

BUGMAN

JOLLIFF
EVERHART

Exhb#

507
398
317
193
723
690
736
200

507
398
193
723
736
690
200

507

193

723
387

City

NUNDA
WHITE HEATH
ATLANTA
DALTON
RICHWOOD
BRANTWOOD
WILMINGTON
OTTAWA

NUNDA
WHITE HEATH
DALTON
RICHWOOD
WILMINGTON
BRANTWOOD
OTTAWA

NUNDA

DALTON

RICHWOOD
SHELBYVILLE

ST

NY

NY
OH
WI
DE
OH

NY
IL

NY
OH
DE
WI
OH

NY

NY

OH
IN
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719

2089

1586
2394

Flock/Tag #

Group

Group

Group
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